AID TO DEPENDENT CHILDREN OF UNEMPLOYED PARENTS
CASE AND EXPENDITURE DATA BY LOCALITY FOR MONTH OF:

Locality
Accomack
Albemarie
Alleghany
Amelia
Amherst
Appomatiox
Arlington
Augusta
Bath
Bedford
Bland
Botetourt
Brunswick
Buchanan
Buckingham
Campbeli
Caroline
Carroll
Charles City
Charlotte
Chesterfield
Clarke
Craig
Culpeper
Cumberiand
Dickenson
Dinwiddie
Essex
Fairfax
Fauquier
Floyd
Fiuvanna
Franklin
Frederick
Giles
Gloucester
Goochiand
Grayson
Greene
Gresnsville
Halifax
Hanover
Henrico
Henry
Highland
isle of Wight
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July 2010
Total
Persons Total Amount

29 2,827.64
35 3,386.00
79 7,961.08
49 3,430.00
14 1,056.00
23 2,050.71
102 13,891.00
23 12,766.31
0 0.00
109 11,807.75
3 292.00

] 0.00
22 2,014.00
26 2,286 .40
33 5,608.00
173 15,252.75
76 7.848.60
39 3,406.00
4 354.00
20 1,566.00
194 28,291 .87
1 187.00

3 292.00
54 6,061.00
10 1,817.00
22 3,353.00
14 3,542.00
14 1,151.00
699 £6,307.00
23 3,032.00
16 3,585.46
3 282.00
108 8,586.41
108 12,933.06
13 1,230.00
18 1,508.00
8 584.00
11 1,000.00
25 3,077.00
5 418.00
60 4,985.00
84 7,083.34
482 45 485.89
103 12,034.99
0 6.00
35 3,056.31

Average
grant/case

314.18
338.60
379.10
381.11
264.00
341.79
385.86
531.93
0.00
441.03
292.00
0.00
402.80
285.80
509.82
324.53
373.74
340.60
354.00
261.00
479.52
187.00
292.00
466.23
605.67
419.13
1,180.67
383.67
433.70
433.14
896.37
292.00
330.57
517.32
307.50
301.80
292.00
333.33
439.57
418.00
332.33
337.78
375.02
388.23
0.00
339.59

Average
grant/person

97.50
96.74
100.77
85.75
75.43
89.16
136.19
137.27
0.00
109.25
97.33
0.00
91.55
87.94
169.94
88.17
103.27
87.33
88 50
78.30
14583
187.00
97.33
112.24
181.70
152.41
253.00
82.21
123.47
131.83
224.09
97.33
88.76
119.75
94 62
83.83
97.33
90.91
123.08
83.60
83.08
84.44
94.37
116.84
0.00
87.32



James City
King & Queen
King George
King William
Lancaster

Lee

Loudoun
Louisa
Lunenburg
Madison
Mathews
Mecklenburg
Middiesex
Montgomery
Neison

New Kent
Northampion
Northumberland
Nottoway
Orange

Page

Patrick
Pittsylvania
Powhattan
Prince Edward
Prince George
Frince William
Pulaski
Rappahannock
Richmond
Roanoke
Rockbridge
Rockingham
Russell

Scott
Shenandoah
Smyth
Southampton
Spotsyivania
Stafford

Surry

Sussex
Tazewell
Warren
Washington
Westmoreland
Wise

Whythe

York
Alexandria
Bristol

Buena Vista
Charlottesville
Chesapeake
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19

92
118
23
24
14
16
53
16
148

28

58

45
103
37
14

20
469
a3

101
14
75
94

103
43
75
17

198

30
13
71
57

16
121
42
34
109
141
12
94
102

3,208.78
646.00
1,425.57
1,335.00
0.06
8,080.24
11.012.00
2,030.00
3,024.00
1,151.00
1,488.00
4,498.00
988.00
17,331.08
454 .00
354.00
2,279.00
292.00
5,681.00
2,675.00
3,808.80
11,882.70
5,082.70
1,127.00
3,665.70
1,876.00
56,569.28
7,165.55
354.00
443.00
11,318.26
1,245.00
8,654.00
8,647.25
8,925.80
9,258.00
7,226.58
1,554.80
18,664.29
10,836.88
3,270.72
1,089.00
6,201.00
7,182.00
5,100.00
§82.00
10,969.20
3,702.00
7,130.00
13,172.00
16,857.70
1,062.00
11,489.60
11,587 49

534.47
323.00
28511
287.00
0.00
288.58
323.88
338.33
604.80
383.67
28360
348.08
247.00
468 41
227.00
354.00
379.83
282.00
378.73
535.00
317.40
457 .41
508.27
281.75
305.48
31287
409.92
377.13
354.00
443.00
404,22
311.25
5008.08
305.26
307.79
1,028.67
361.33
310.96
352.16
492.59
363.41
363.00
310.05
478.80
300.00
294.00
323.51
336.55
792.22
398.15
432.25
354.00
42555
399.57

138.43
92.29
85.04
70.26

0.00
87.83
93.32
88.26

126.00
82.21
91.75
84.89
98.80

117.10

113.50
88.50
78.59
87.33
86.28

121.59
8464

115.48

137.37
80.50
83.31
93.80

120.62

113.74
88.50
73.83

112.08
86.63

115.39
90.93
86.66

2158.30
96.35
91.48
04.26

115.29

108.02
83.77
87.34

126.00
81.07
55.13
90.80
88.14

200.71

120.84

119.56
88.50

122.23

113.60



Colonial Heights
Covinglon
Danville
Frankiin
Fredericksburg
Galax
Hampton
Harrisonburg
Hopewsll
Lexington
Lynchburg
Manassas
Manassas Park
fMartinsville
Newport News
Norfolk

Norton
Petersburg
Portsmouth
Radford
Richmond
Roanocke
Staunton
Suffolk
Virginia Beach
Waynesboro
Williamsburg
Winchester

State Totals

5 20 1,857.00 391.40 87.85
8 28 5,171.00 646.38 184.68
13 45 4,211.00 323.92 93.58
2 g 887.00 448.50 89.87
28 117 12,222.00 436.50 104.48
16 &1 4.994.25 31214 81.87
53 213 27,891.97 526.26 130.85
34 114 13,762.80 404.79 120.73
23 81 ©,082.00 39487 112.12
G 0 0.60 ¢.00 0.00
18 68 6,366.94 353.72 96.47
20 80 7,173.00 358.65 118.55
1 4 583.00 563.00 140.75
8 27 2,710.00 338.75 100.37
75 280 33,807.00 448.09 120.03
43 173 21,072.75 490.06 121.81
5 12 1,216.00 243.20 101.33
31 106 11,593.36 373.98 110.41
17 59 5,755.00 338.53 g7.54
8 33 3,479.00 434.88 105.42
116 363 36,979.19 318.79 101.87
88 314 29,765.31 338.24 94.79
14 52 5,917.55 42268 113.80
9 43 3,558.00 365.33 82.74
39 128 14,833.75 380.35 115.88
15 53 10,588.00 706.63 199.96
4 17 1,604.00 401.00 94.35
21 72 8,208.58 380.93 114.02
2424 8780 969,871.27 400.11 110.46



